Position

O 00 N O Ul b WN B

NN NNNNNNNNRRRRRERRLPR R P P
O 0O N O U DS WNREROWOWNOOWU-MAWNLERO

Race #

19758:09
16558:15
15758:57
21259:19
17061:06
20261:39
11161:48
14862:21
104 62:22

5762:32
10162:44
23563:00
17263:07
122 64:00

9164:13

9764:19
217 64:22
17164:34
161 64:40
174 65:30

42 65:30
134 66:07
21866:21
21366:30

94 67:02

7267:07
226 67:45

6768:20
18968:25

Time

FirstName
Matthew
Matthew
David
Gareth
Oliver
Matthew
Phillip
Robert
Andrew
Carl
Mick
Lee
James
Robert
Ed
Neil
Julian
Mark
Craig
Craig
lan
Paul
Paul
Alan
Terry
Steven
Francesco
Michelle
Nigel

Finish List Query

Last Name

Woodman
Smith
Betteley
Dudd
Nokes
Smith
Hilsdon

Mottram-Jones

Mayers
Platt
Haire
Ellis
Coombes
Burn
Wilson
Jones
Brown
Bridgwood
Ottolini
Taylor
Wilson
Burslem
Hancock
Harris
Wall
Bailey
Caci
Buckle
Baskerville
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Club Name
STAFFORD HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WHITCHURCH WHIPPETS
VICTORY AC
TIPTON HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
BOALLOY
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
LICHFIELD RC
UNATTACHED
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD
STAFFORD HARRIERS
MARKET DRAYTON
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
MICHELIN AC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

Category
M35
M40
M45
SEN
SEN
SEN
M35
M50
M45
SEN
M50
M35
SEN
M50
SEN
M45
M45
M35
M40
SEN
SEN
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
SEN
F35
M45

NSRRA

18
184

165

313
87
129

17

66
624
255
89

402

98

139
387
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Position
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Race #

158 68:28
668:34
16068:37
2668:39
21168:41
13368:46
206 68:55
162 68:58
11969:55
6370:06
2770:13
4770:17
9270:19
9370:24
66 70:56
186 70:57
18070:59
8471:20
15671:38
12071:45
18271:54
4971:56
13271:58
13672:00
7972:02
15972:07
7672:13
8772:29
3272:40

Time

FirstName
lan
John
lan
Melvyn
Dale
Richard
Nigel
Ben
Paul
Robert
Alan
lan
Matthew
Lee
David
Dean
David
Dave
Sarah
David
Keith
Kevin
Nathan
Gavin
Dave
Nicholas
Michelle
Clive
Wendy

Finish List Query

Last Name

Wood
Scott
Talbot
Askey
Colclough
Fain
Dobbs
Bewley
Higginson
Tabbanor
Brookes
Hodkinson
Vale
Jones
Kingston
Gapper
Handley
Wilson
Wilson
Nimmo
Skelton
Mottram
Walton
Harrison
Jones
Hacket
Fox

Lamb
Swift
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Club Name
STAFFORD HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
STAFFORD HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STONE MM
LICHFIELD RC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
STAFFORD HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
LICHFIELD RC
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
TELFORD HARRIERS
TELFORD HARRIERS
MARKET DRAYTON
NSRRA
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
BUXTON AC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED
NSRRA
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
LICHFIELD RC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC

Category
M50
M45
M40
M55
M55
SEN
M40
SEN
M40
M55
M55
M40
M45
M40
M40
SEN
M40
M45
F35
SEN
M45
M40
M45
SEN
M35
M35
F35
M50
F40

NSRRA

356

602

316

189

306

215

62

270
64
330

350
412

169
101
625

395
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Position
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Race #

21472:50
12672:56
16873:08
3373:14
5073:18
15173:44
21974:13
17774:13
19074:32
17374:51
18874:55
3875:01
12175:15
275:20
13175:31
20175:31
5875:42
5975:43
18175:54
3076:07
11376:19
21676:23
13876:33
1076:36
19176:51
10576:58
6577:04
8377:04
19977:04

Time

FirstName
Matt
John
Jim
Harry
Stan
Paul
lan
Tracey
David
Kevin
Stephen
John
Fabien
Paul
Anife
Gary
Claire
John
John
Alan
Geoff
Adrian
Liz
Greg
Chris
Ben
Glynn
Graham
Clive

Finish List Query

Last Name

Sheehan
Wood
Smith
Porter
Winterton
Lee
Williams
Jones
Ford

Price
Burrowes
Green
Carbonell
Jones
Turchin
Jones
Thompson
Thompson
Booth
Burt
Astley
Reeves-Jones
Stanyer
Julian
Elsley
Gregory
Probert
Sheridan
Heathcock

Club Name
MERCIA FELL RUNNERS
MICHELIN AC
STAFFORD HARRIERS
BOALLOY
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STONE MM
STAFFORD HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
MOW COP RUNNERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STAFFS MOORLANDS
STONE MM
NSRRA
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
MICHELIN AC
VALE ROYAL
VALE ROYAL
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
CHASE HARRIERS
UTTOXETER R.R.
CHEADLE RUNNING CLUB
STAFFORD HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STAFFORD HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

Category
M50
M55
M45
M40
M65
M40
M45
F40
M35
M50
M50
M45
M40
M40
FSEN
M45
F35
M50
M60
M55
M45
M45
F40
M50
M45
M55
M35
M40
M55

NSRRA

11
595

171

345

137

349

525

75

51
232
120

362
358
45
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Position
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Race #

19677:17
577:22
16677:26
22077:34
3677:34
7477:36
23077:41
22477:41
3577:49
13977:52
9978:05
1878:16
15078:27
16778:38
103 78:38
3978:49
1678:53
2579:11
9579:15
17679:19
7179:22
12779:51
23479:51
114 80:00
23180:05
118 80:07
46 80:08
34 80:26
108 80:55

Time

FirstName
Andy
Steve
Phil
Louise
Mark
Paul
Nicola
Stan
Jonathan
David
Rob
Jodie
Chris
Jo
Richard
Brian
Jill
Steve
Dominic
Eddie
Rachel
John
Paul
Lorna
James
Jason
Gill
John
lan

Finish List Query

Last Name

Maxfield
Haskard
Sutcliffe
Gordon
Bentley
Phillips
Quinlan
Field
Pierce
Fern
Huntbach
Rock
Skellern
Grandfield
Hill
Mackey
Phillips
Atherton
Ashton
Smith
Degg
Richardson
Orry
Astley
Bayley
Blount
Hodkinson
Alcock
Allen

Club Name
MOW COP RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
LICHFIELD RC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
STONE MM
CITY OF STOKE AC
NSRRA
NEWPORT & DISTRICT
PEEL RR
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STAFFORD HARRIERS
MARKET DRAYTON
UNATTACHED
UTTOXETER R.R.
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WEST BROMW!ICH HARRIERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
UTTOXETER R.R.
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
STAFFORD HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
NSRRA

Category
M45
M45
M50
M40
M50
M40
F45
M35
M60
M60
M50
FSEN
F50
F50
M40
M65
F50
M45
M40
M60
F40
M35
SEN
F40
SEN
M35
F40
SEN
M50

NSRRA

449
399

162

310

410
549

461
244
152

149

266
131
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Position
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Race #

1580:57
19581:05
15581:19
13781:26
14781:33

4181:41
14581:56
10082:09
22182:14
16982:22

5682:24

7082:43

7382:43

8182:55
11083:05
15483:12
15383:15

6883:33
112 83:36
149 83:40
227 83:59

5584:01

44 85:01
204 85:20
21585:20

6285:24
20585:25
193 85:36

185:38

FirstName

Gillian
Bill

Carl
Keiron
Richard
Rosemary
Ken
Alan
Neil
Graham
Shelley
Sandra
Steven
Oliver
Neil
Chris
Alan
Anne-Marie
Keith
Peter
Michael
Mick
Emma
Neil

Del
Rachel
Chris
Sarah
Michael

Finish List Query

Last Name

Russon
McAuliffe
Martin
Harrison
Shaw
Wilson
Pearson
Pritchard
Collingwood
McLachan
Burns
Griffiths
Chapman
Clarke
Weyham
Eardley
Lewis
Mountford
Goss

Divall
Allsopp
Pursglove
Wentworth
West

Betts

Price
Bromley
Green
Horton
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Club Name
CANNOCK & STAFFORD
CHEADLE RUNNING CLUB
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED
STONE MM
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
LICHFIELD RC
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
MICHELIN AC
STAFFORD HARRIERS
MICHELIN AC
UNATTACHED
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
LICHFIELD RC
STONE MM
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
STONE MM
UTTOXETER R.R.
NSRRA
MARKET DRAYTON
UNATTACHED
BUXTON AC
STOKE F.I.T.
UNATTACHED
MARKET DRAYTON
UNATTACHED
WREKIN ROAD RUNNERS
NSRRA

Category
F45
M50
M50
SEN
M60
F55
M60
M55
M55
M35
FSEN
FSEN
SEN
SEN
M55
M55
M70
F40
M60
M65
M45
M45
F35
SEN
M40
F50
M45
F35
M65

NSRRA
151
357
5

620

394
340

284

563
182
336
202

519

21
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Position
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Race #

142 85:56
124 86:05
48 86:16
2886:20
184 86:31
198 87:32
69 88:50
129 88:53
3189:00
20389:33
64 89:47
4089:51
144 90:06
20890:11
19290:14
2090:33
22890:36
10990:45
14190:56
22591:22
22391:28
9692:23
13592:32
23392:51
22993:14
11793:28
1493:44
11594:37
2295:12

Time

FirstName
David
Cliff
Pauline
Sally
Kirsten
Gail
Charli
David
Art
Stephen
Andy
Graham
Emma Jane
Julia
Emma
David
Paul
Kate
Craig
Mac
Brian
Claire
Val
Karen
Tracey
Julie
Karen
Catherine
Sandra

Finish List Query

Last Name

Piper
Cartwright
Newton
Kenny
Owen
Evans
Weller
Baker
Zamnit
Horton
Miszkiel
Williams
Clay
Holbrook
Fennon
Millward
Taylor
Waterhouse
Carpenter
McCoig
Powell
Valentine
Lawson
Mawditt
Shenton
Ebery
Murray
Lantsbery
Evans
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Club Name

TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB

LICHFIELD RC
MARKET DRAYTON
CHEADLE RUNNING CLUB

TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB

STONE MM
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
STAFFS MOORLANDS
TELFORD HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

STOKE F.I.T.
STAFFORD HARRIERS
STONE MM

STONE MM
LICHFIELD RC
LICHFIELD RC
UNATTACHED
STAFFORD HARRIERS
CHEADLE RUNNING CLUB
STONE MM

NSRRA

STONE MM

PEEL RR

MARKET DRAYTON
STONE MM

STONE MM
STAFFORD HARRIERS

TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB

MARKET DRAYTON

Category
SEN
M50
F60
F40
F40
F45
F45
M55
M40
M55
M45
M65
F35
F45
F35
M50
M35
F35
SEN
M60
M60
F35
F55
F45
F35
F45
F45
F40
F45

NSRRA

243
25

239

233

408
65

311
271
191

365
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Position
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

Race #

Time

16395:27
17896:20
18596:50
6097:35
8997:50
9098:01
18398:09
12398:20
3798:30
15298:40
22299:11
13099:32
2499:44
4599:59
187100:25
179100:25
194102:17
77102:31
143103:46
232 104:56
51105:33
175 105:55
88105:55
207105:55
9106:51
7106:51
43107:28
200107:58
116 108:53

FirstName
Ann
Louise
Malcolm
Trevor
Ruth
Michael
Bill
Sarah
Colin
Nigel
Rebecca
Kate
Andrew
Nigel
Rachel
Craig
Lesley
Stuart
Lee
Corinna
Kathleen
Andrea
Colin
Kevin
Clive
Emma
David
Robert
Jennifer

Finish List Query

Last Name
Schwarzenbach

McFadzean
Rushton
Goodwin
Smith
Jones
Harvey
Nutter
Pheasant
Lee
Bostock
Geary

Aird
Symms
Darbey
Baxter
Ramsden
Fowlie
Lymer
Conley
Mellor
Thorley
Bourne
McCourt
Baggaley
Baggeley-Clay
Griffiths
Findler
Loughhead

Club Name
LICHFIELD RC
WOLVES & BILSTON AC
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
NSRRA
UNATTACHED
STAFFORD HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
CHEADLE RUNNING CLUB
CHASE HARRIERS
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED
POTTERS TROTTERS
UNATTACHED
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED
STAFFORD HARRIERS
WREKIN ROAD RUNNERS
STAFFORD HARRIERS
TRENTHAM RUNNING CLUB
UNATTACHED
POTTERS TROTTERS
MICHELIN AC
MICHELIN AC
MICHELIN AC
UTTOXETER R.R.
UTTOXETER R.R.
STONE MM
NEWCASTLE (STAFFS) AC
UNATTACHED

Category
F50
F45
M60
M70
F50
M70
M55
FSEN
M55
M60
F40
FSEN
M40
M45
F45
M40
F45
M50
M50
F35
F55
F40
M45
M45
M65
F35
M50
M50
F55

NSRRA

475
380

382
479

347

26

317

216

16

261

05/11/2014



Position
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
999

Race #

Time

128 109:49
209110:33
210110:36
61112:59
19113:32
4116:57
29117:16
107119:35
236999:99

FirstName
Simon
Clare
Samantha
John
Anne
Andrew
Marie
Debbie
Daniel

Finish List Query

Last Name
Clarke
Irving
Cowap
Rowlands
Davies
Haskard
Burt
Burgoyne-Dawson
Bills

Page 8

Club Name
UNATTACHED
STONE MM
STONE MM
WHITCHURCH WHIPPETS
POTTERS TROTTERS
UNATTACHED
CHASE HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

Category

M45
F35
FSEN
M65
F60
M40
F55
F50
SEN

05/11/2014

DISQUALIFIE



